Towards Personalised Healthcare 
Management.

Awards & Scholarships

Advanced Master in Dermatology Programme 
Report Sept 2024

By Assoc. Prof. Dr. Adawiyah Jamil, 
Programme Head & Coordinator, Dept of Medicine, 
Universiti Kebangsaan Malaysia

AdvMDerm
One hundred and twenty-six (126) students have 
graduated from the AdvMDerm programme since 
inception in 2022. Thirty eight (38) are currently 
undergoing their training. Fourteen are in their final year 
and will be sitting for their examination in June 2025. 
There are 10 candidates in the Dec 2022 – Dec 2025